

To,

M/s All India On-Line Pvt. Ltd.

DCB-1106, 11th Floor, DLF Cyber City

Chandaka Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Odisha -751024

Sub: Website Renovation work order against tender call Advt. No. 427, dt: 11.07.2022.

Dear Sir,

Your financial bid against the tender call Advt. No. 427 dt: 11/07/2022 submitted to the institution for Website Renovation with following components has been approved by the institution. Your are requested to kindly take up the assignment in accordance with terms and conditions of the tender schedule for a period of one year from the date of signing of the agreement.

SI. No.	Product/ Service Details	Total Price
1	Website Redesigning with bilingual of the Institute &	Rs. 50,000.00/-
	DMS.	
2	Library Website design with contentment system	Rs. 50,000.00/-
3	Three EV SSL Certificate for main website, D.M.School	Rs. 30,000.00/-
	and Institute Library.	
4	Website & applications content backup	Rs. 20,000,00/-
5	One Lack transactional SMS	Rs. 20,000;00/-
6	Daily content updates	Rs. 30,000.00/-
7	500 GB AWS dedicated server space	Rs. 1,50,000.00/-
	Total Price	Rs. 3,50,000.00/-
TDS 18 %		Rs. 63,000.00/-
Total Bid Price (Including TDS)		Rs. 4,13,000.00/-

(Rupees Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand) only

You are requested to keep regular touch with the In-charge computer application center for website renovation further and complete on time, in view of the upcoming National Programmes of the Institute including NAAC.

This issues with the approval of the competent authority.

Your's faithfully

Administrative Officer

_